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Women / 7 / L7 a5 gp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Stezzi1989
Amplitude GA

9.375 9.225 9.3758.850 36.825
1 2 5 2T 1 

1 

Reilly Haas1990
Amplitude GA

8.725 9.325 9.4259.025 36.500
6 1 2 1 2 

2 

Karlie Gill1071
United Gymstars

9.125 9.050 9.2258.875 36.275
2 4 4 5 3 

3 

Ella Walker1672
All Star Gymn.

8.650 8.475 9.3759.625 36.125
7 7 1 2T 4 

4 

Ann-Stallings Gardner166
Armory

8.825 8.925 9.2008.800 35.750
3 5 6 6 5 

5 

Joanna Garcia1991
Amplitude GA

8.750 9.150 9.0008.650 35.550
5 3 7 8 6 

6 

Annabel Duck1585
Gym Force

8.775 8.675 9.0508.900 35.400
4 6 3 7 7 

7 

Ashlynn Turner1093
United Gymstars

8.600 7.200 9.3008.175 33.275
8 8 8 4 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / L7 a5 gp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Boggess277
Queen City   OH

9.150 9.000 9.5509.425 37.125
2T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Cunningham1029
OKC Gymnastics

8.750 9.475 9.3759.300 36.900
7T 1 2 4T 2 

2 

Harmony Nelson171
Armory

9.350 8.400 9.4759.200 36.425
1 8T 3T 2 3 

3 

Alex Lipsey1303
ANSG

9.150 9.325 9.3008.600 36.375
2T 3 7 6 4 

4 

Bree Reder317
Queen City   OH

8.725 9.350 9.1509.050 36.275
10 2 5 7 5 

5 

Shaina Barbosa4270
World Class - FL

9.025 8.475 9.3759.200 36.075
4 7 3T 4T 6 

6 

Claire Rieder320
Queen City   OH

8.750 9.200 9.0258.975 35.950
7T 4 6 9 7 

7 

Meagan Crum164
Armory

8.750 8.400 9.4258.525 35.100
7T 8T 8 3 8 

8 

Caroline Mastin1079
United Gymstars

8.900 8.650 8.9758.275 34.800
5 6 10 10 9 

9 

Michala Virgo3550
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.800 7.275 9.1008.500 33.675
6 10 9 8 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 a5 gp3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Hartman294
Queen City   OH

9.350 9.625 9.5759.350 37.900
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Hazel Walker1673
All Star Gymn.

9.025 9.575 9.4509.500 37.550
4 2 3 2 2 

2 

Giada Tenebruso1312
ANSG

8.750 9.000 9.2259.600 36.575
5 4 2 6 3 

3 

Jaeda Ridgely4402
West Broward

8.575 9.400 8.9759.450 36.400
8 3 4 10 4 

4 

Laura Kelley1302
ANSG

9.050 8.775 9.3509.000 36.175
3 7 6 3T 5 

5 

Jordan Singer1020
West Broward

8.675 8.850 9.1008.950 35.575
7 6 7 9 6 

6 

Elizabeth Nava4340
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.700 8.625 9.1758.825 35.325
6 8T 8 8 7 

7 

Hayley Farmer1783
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.250 8.875 9.3008.775 35.200
10 5 9 5 8 

8 

Abigail Dittmann4338
Queen City   OH

8.550 0.000 9.2009.675 27.425
9 10 1 7 9 

9 

Audrey Anderson1292
ANSG

9.125 8.625 9.3500.000 27.100
2 8T 10 3T 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 a5 gp4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Surette326
Queen City   OH

8.875 9.650 9.4008.675 36.600
4 1 5 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Miller303
Queen City   OH

8.500 8.900 9.2509.150 35.800
7T 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Emily Fondo1588
Gym Force

9.050 8.350 9.2009.100 35.700
1 6 2 6 3 

3 

Sophia Reglat1597
Gym Force

8.950 9.125 8.3758.625 35.075
2 2 6 9 4 

4 

Kira Patel1006
West Broward

8.550 7.700 9.2259.075 34.550
5 9 3 4T 5 

5 

Abby Dunham1297
ANSG

8.925 7.625 9.2508.725 34.525
3 10 4 2T 6 

6 

Elaine Lindesmith1986
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.525 8.850 8.4008.400 34.175
6 4 8 7T 7 

7 

Rebekah Scileppi1019
West Broward

8.500 7.850 9.2258.450 34.025
7T 8 7 4T 8 

8 

Joscelyn Wabick3589
Orchard Park - NY

8.300 7.900 8.4008.050 32.650
9 7 9 7T 9 

9 

Jazzmynblu Hankin985
West Broward

0.000 8.700 0.0000.000 8.700
10 5 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 a5 gp5
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madisyn Davison1030
OKC Gymnastics

8.950 9.175 9.5008.850 36.475
4T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Zoe Girty290
Queen City   OH

8.875 9.000 9.1509.250 36.275
6 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Lauren Kimball3587
Orchard Park - NY

9.175 8.875 9.4008.525 35.975
1 4 6 2 3 

3 

Nadine Youssef1797
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.000 8.900 8.9508.900 35.750
2T 3 3 6 4 

4 

Jaclyn Sanders1015
West Broward

9.000 7.525 9.3509.150 35.025
2T 9 2 3 5 

5 

Jessica Prendergast3588
Orchard Park - NY

8.950 8.075 8.9008.200 34.125
4T 6 7 7 6 

6 

Alexa Courcelle976
West Broward

8.550 7.575 9.1508.600 33.875
8 8 5 4T 7 

7 

Madisyn Draper3586
Orchard Park - NY

8.350 8.225 8.8508.175 33.600
9 5 8 8 8 

8 

Sage North1594
Gym Force

8.700 7.725 8.7008.000 33.125
7 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Queen City   OH L 112.975 27.375 28.625 28.450 28.525
11 1 1

2 West Broward L 108.675 26.250 26.950 27.675 27.800
22 2 2
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ANSG S 109.750 27.325 27.100 27.325 28.000
21 2 1

2 Amplitude GA S 108.875 26.850 27.700 26.525 27.800
33 1 2T

3 Armory S 107.275 26.925 25.725 26.525 28.100
12 3 2T

4 United Gymstars S 104.350 26.625 24.900 25.325 27.500
44 5 4

5 Orchard Park - NY S 103.700 26.475 25.175 24.900 27.150
55 4 5
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Women / 7 / L7 a8 gp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Stewart4391
Bayside  FL

9.075 9.425 9.4509.725 37.675
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Christina Uhl3792
Rising Stars  FL

9.200 9.075 9.3759.225 36.875
1T 4 4 3 2 

2 

Mozell Seeberger906
KGI

9.200 8.700 9.3259.100 36.325
1T 7T 6 4 3 

3 

Lileigh Sizelove771
Meks Gymnastics

8.450 8.400 9.7009.700 36.250
10 9 2 1 4 

4 

Alexa Wiltz3063
Gymnastics X-Caliber

8.500 9.300 9.2259.175 36.200
9 2 5 6T 5 

5 

Nora Terhaar820
Crystal Lake

8.400 9.150 9.0258.975 35.550
11 3 7 9 6 

6 

Danyela Mejorado1824
Universal Gymnastics

8.575 8.875 8.8009.275 35.525
8 5 3 10 7 

7 

Ashlyn Kauffeld514
Excel

8.800 8.850 9.2508.600 35.500
6 6 9 5 8 

8 

Mayerli Andino4322
Tecnica del Norte

8.750 7.925 9.2258.500 34.400
7 10 10 6T 9 

9 

Lorelai Lewis1207
Libertyville

9.000 8.700 9.0506.925 33.675
4T 7T 11 8 10 

10 

Carlota Puche2420
Centro Italo

9.000 7.300 8.4508.675 33.425
4T 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a8 gp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabby Duke345
Skyline

9.350 9.300 9.5259.375 37.550
2 2 3 1T 1 

1 

Cora Keener368
Skyline

9.400 8.875 9.5259.125 36.925
1 4 6 1T 2 

2 

Morgan Schraudner398
Skyline

9.000 8.475 9.3759.450 36.300
5T 8 1T 3 3 

3 

Brooke Tracey406
Skyline

9.025 8.775 9.1259.300 36.225
4 5 4 7 4 

4 

Eva Calihan1678
Excel

9.000 9.000 8.4509.450 35.900
5T 3 1T 10 5 

5 

Riley Schoper1063
North Metro Gym GA

8.550 8.750 9.2508.625 35.175
8T 6 8 4T 6 

6 

Madelyn Brown3061
Gymnastics X-Caliber

8.350 9.325 8.9008.250 34.825
10 1 10 9 7 

7 

Carly Musschoot811
Crystal Lake

8.250 8.650 8.9758.775 34.650
11 7 7 8 8 

8 

Thea Scheuer817
Crystal Lake

9.000 8.100 9.2508.200 34.550
5T 10 11 4T 9 

9 

Alessia Capobianco2418
Centro Italo

9.050 8.275 7.8509.150 34.325
3 9 5 11 10 

10 

Yalitza Barre4323
Tecnica del Norte

8.550 7.250 9.2008.425 33.425
8T 11 9 6 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a8 gp3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Taylor819
Crystal Lake

9.425 9.650 9.2759.200 37.550
1 1 1T 2T 1 

1 

Emma Shaw1215
Libertyville

9.300 8.525 9.4509.200 36.475
2 5 1T 1 2 

2 

Alex Pinson523
Excel

8.925 8.900 9.2758.900 36.000
5 2 5 2T 3 

3 

Olivia Pakosta1212
Libertyville

8.750 8.700 9.1508.400 35.000
8 4 10 4T 4 

4 

Fabiola Marrero1823
Universal Gymnastics

9.000 8.850 8.9508.075 34.875
4 3 12 7T 5 

5 

Elizabeth Stern775
Meks Gymnastics

8.525 7.550 9.0759.050 34.200
11 7 4 6 6 

6 

Zoe Stachler774
Meks Gymnastics

8.625 7.650 8.1759.150 33.600
10 6 3 12 7 

7 

Hannah Combs1925
Meks Gymnastics

8.500 7.100 9.1508.825 33.575
12 8 6 4T 8 

8 

Myleigh Carpenter764
Meks Gymnastics

8.900 6.600 8.8508.700 33.050
6 11 7 9T 9 

9 

Kendall Hollems767
Meks Gymnastics

8.650 7.050 8.9508.350 33.000
9 9 11 7T 10 

10 

Rileigh Roberts769
Meks Gymnastics

9.200 6.650 8.6258.425 32.900
3 10 9 11 11 

11 

Corinne Biedermann1189
Libertyville

8.850 0.000 8.8508.575 26.275
7 12 8 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 a8 gp4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiriana Haggerty4123
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.325 9.625 9.4259.300 37.675
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Jadyn VanderBloomer908
KGI

9.275 9.475 9.7008.750 37.200
2 2 6T 1 2 

2 

Daphnie Rickel3791
Rising Stars  FL

8.900 9.200 9.3009.225 36.625
9T 4 2 7 3 

3 

Nichole Rodriguez1061
North Metro Gym GA

9.175 9.000 9.4008.750 36.325
3T 5 6T 4 4 

4 

Callie Creech501
Excel

8.900 9.325 9.0508.725 36.000
9T 3 8 10 5 

5 

Noelle Hopkins1056
North Metro Gym GA

8.750 8.775 9.2509.200 35.975
11 7T 3 8 6 

6 

Adriana Ndoumna3152
Imagine Gymnastics

9.175 8.675 9.3758.600 35.825
3T 9T 9 5 7 

7 

Julia Burton1605
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.650 8.875 9.1009.000 35.625
12 6 4 9 8 

8 

Hannah Bird797
Crystal Lake

8.975 8.400 9.3508.850 35.575
7 11 5 6 9 

9 

Gracyn Beck1602
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.000 6.825 8.8756.950 31.650
6 12 11 11 10 

10 

Kealey King4203
Ultimate  OK

8.950 8.675 9.5750.000 27.200
8 9T 12 2 11 

11 

Danielle Zember1064
North Metro Gym GA

9.075 8.775 0.0008.550 26.400
5 7T 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 a8 gp5
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiny Ansley-Cureton3151
Imagine Gymnastics

9.550 8.875 9.3509.200 36.975
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Tatiana SKalon770
Meks Gymnastics

9.300 8.950 9.1008.800 36.150
2T 1 7 6 2 

2 

Emma Lemons4199
Ultimate  OK

9.150 8.275 9.4509.025 35.900
6 7 4 1 3 

3 

Aquinnah Allain4108
Top Gun Gymnastics

9.300 8.300 8.7509.000 35.350
2T 6 5 9T 4 

4 

Devyn Doakes4198
Ultimate  OK

9.225 7.800 9.2758.950 35.250
4 9 6 4 5T

5T

Sofia Ortega3269
InternationalBogota

8.450 8.600 9.0509.150 35.250
12 4 3 7 5T

5T

Anna Bowman763
Meks Gymnastics

8.800 7.100 9.4008.600 33.900
10 11 8 2 7 

7 

Gabriela Adam2419
Centro Italo

9.200 8.125 8.9507.450 33.725
5 8 11 8 8 

8 

Hannah Wilson779
Meks Gymnastics

8.775 7.550 9.1507.750 33.225
11 10 9 5 9 

9 

Tessa Smith616
Emeth Gymnastics

8.850 8.325 7.8507.475 32.500
9 5 10 11 10 

10 

Olivia Elder766
Meks Gymnastics

9.125 6.900 8.7507.150 31.925
7 12 12 9T 11 

11 

Kayli Sutton4120
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.100 8.725 0.0009.425 27.250
8 3 1 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Meks Gymnastics L 108.775 27.625 25.000 27.900 28.250
11 1 1
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Skyline S 111.275 27.775 26.950 28.125 28.425
11 3 1

2 Crystal Lake S 109.750 27.400 27.450 27.025 27.875
42 1 3

3 Excel S 108.700 26.825 27.225 27.075 27.575
67 2 2

4 North Metro Gym GA S 108.025 27.000 26.550 26.575 27.900
36 4 4

5 Libertyville S 106.900 27.150 25.925 26.175 27.650
55 5 5

6 Centro Italo S 101.475 27.250 23.700 25.275 25.250
74 7 6

7 Ultimate  OK S 98.350 27.325 24.750 17.975 28.300
23 6 7
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